D D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15

Mating cycles:500 insertions
 SDR13 - 15F  - X   - X
Ordering Code:
SDR13 41
1
3
4
2
3 Color Code:
B:Black  W:White
L:Blue   G:Grey
2 Contact Type:
15F:15pin Female
Recommended  PCB  Layout
Recommended  PCB  Layout
Assembly CAP Drawing
Contact Plating
S:  Selective Gold
S1:Selective 3u" Gold
S2:Selective 5u" Gold
S3:Selective 10u" Gold
S4:Selective 15u" Gold
S5:Selective30u" Gold
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold over
G2:  5u" Gold over
G3: 10u" Gold over
G4: 15u" Gold over
G5: 30u" Gold over
 SDR13-15FXX
 SDR13-15FXX
 VGA Short Body Female, Reverse
CL=0.4mm Slim Type